
AVAILABLE SIZES:
28 Inch (4 Compartments)
32 Inch (3 Compartments)
36 Inch (4 Compartments)
48 Inch (4 Compartments)

For quick orders that require multiple cuts, 
Compartmental Reels are a great solution.

	 Advantages:
		  • 	 Reduced Set-up Time   
		  • 	 Pull from a Single Reel
		  • 	 Save Time and Material Costs

Available with SAME DAY SHIPPING.  
(Call for Large Quantities)

	 Any Single Conductors:   
		  • 	 14AWG through 1,000Kcmil
		  • 	 ServicePRO-X™ - No Lubrication Required
		  		  -	 XHHW-2 (600V/1kV) 
				    -	 USE-2 (600V/1kV)
				    -	 RHH/RHW-2 (2kV)
				    -	 ServiceSolar® (600V-2kV)
		  • 	 Wide Range of “True Colors”
	 	 	 for Easy Phase Identification

Eligible for FREE REEL PICKUP. (Call to Qualify)

with Compartmental Reels.

800-624-3572
Culloden, WV

800-231-WIRE
Houston, TX 

877-623-WIRE
Phoenix, AZ

For more information, visit servicewire.com or call:

Ask for Pulling Heads 
for Even FASTER PULLS.



CAPACITIES
Compartmental Reel

28” REEL
(4 Compartment) XHHW-2 USE-2

Size (ft./compartment) (ft./compartment)
8 3,500 2,950
6 2,500 2,200
4 2,000 1,500
3 1,500 1,400
2 1,300 1,100
1 1,100 900

1/0 950 750
2/0 800 650
3/0 650 550
4/0 550 450
250 400 350
300 350 300
350 300 275
400 275 225
500 225 200
600 175 150
750 150 125

32” REEL
(3 Compartment) XHHW-2 USE-2

Size (ft./compartment) (ft./compartment)
8  4,500  3,500 
6  3,500  2,850 
4  2,500  2,100 
3  2,100  1,800 
2  1,750  1,500 
1  1,300  1,100 

1/0  1,100  950 
2/0  950  800 
3/0  800  700 
4/0  700  600 
250  500  450 
300  450  400 
350  400  350 
400  350  300 
500  300  250 
600  225  200 
750  200  150 

36” REEL
(4 Compartment) XHHW-2 USE-2

Size (ft./compartment) (ft./compartment)
8  5,000  4,000 
6  3,500  3,000 
4  2,400  2,100 
3  2,100  1,900 
2  1,800  1,600 
1  1,400  1,100 

1/0  1,100  950 
2/0  950  800 
3/0  800  700 
4/0  700  600 
250  500  450 
300  450  400 
350  400  350 
400  350  300 
500  300  250 
600  250  200 
750  200  150 
1000 150 125

48” REEL
(4 Compartment) XHHW-2 USE-2

Size (ft./compartment) (ft./compartment)
8  11,000  9,000 
6  9,000  7,000 
4  6,000  5,000 
3  5,000  4,500 
2  4,000  4,000 
1  3,500  2,800 

1/0  3,000  2,500 
2/0  2,400  2,000 
3/0  2,000  1,700 
4/0  1,600  1,400 
250  1,200  1,100 
300  1,100  950 
350  1,000  900 
400  800  800 
500  600  600 
600  500  500 
750  400  400 
1000 375 375

800-624-3572
Culloden, WV

800-231-WIRE
Houston, TX 

877-623-WIRE
Phoenix, AZ

For more information, visit servicewire.com or call:


